

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507

Legislation Details

File #: 1037-16 Version: 1 Name: KEDFA Bonds

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 9/9/2016 In control: Urban County Council

 On agenda:
 9/29/2016
 Final action:
 9/29/2016

 Enactment date:
 9/29/2016
 Enactment #:
 R-582-2016

Title: A Resolution of the Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government relating to the issuance by the Ky.

Economic Development Finance Authority of revenue bonds to finance and refinance, among other things, costs incurred by Baptist Healthcare System, Inc., in constructing and acquiring certain

hospital facilities in the Urban County. [Council Office, Maynard]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Motion to Place Resolution (00547855xAFB4D).pdf, 2. RESOLUTION - 582-2016.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/29/2016	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
9/15/2016	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	
9/13/2016	1	Urban County Council Work Session	Approved and Referred to Docket	Pass